
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

893 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 5.15 1

823 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 5.2 2

1061 唐瑞廷 TONG SUI TING 5.31 3

834 黃敏莉 WONG MAN LEI 5.48 4

1054 區信妍 KARINA AU 5.53 5

1033 林彥妤 LAM IN YU 5.67 6

1039 陳紫瑩 CHAN TSZ YING 5.68 7

853 莊睿 BAILEYS CHONG YUI 5.69 8

939 任梓尹 YAM TSZ WAN 5.85 9

1049 黃詩穎 WONG SZE WING 5.86 10

835 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 5.9 11

846 周穎彤 CHOW WING TUNG 6 12

837 梁穎沁 KARISSA LEUNG 6.05 13

879 湯靜恩 LEAH TONG 6.14 14

909 梁恩悅 LEUNG YAN YUET 6.22 15

897 段筱韻 ALENA TUEN 6.24 16

805 陳祉澄 CHAN TSZ CHING 6.32 17

1050 盧湉昕 LO TIM YAN 6.32 17

800 徐敏熹 TSUI ASHLYNN 6.34 18

1052 何婥琦 HO CHEUK KI 6.53 19

822 張幃晴 CHEUNG VINCCI 6.55 20

827 林樂瑤 LAM LOK YIU 6.86 21

841 黃子蕎 WONG TSZ KIU 6.9 22

885 譚旭珈 TAM YUK KAR 6.93 23

948 曾翠悠 TSANG CHUI YAU CHLOE 6.97 24

847 馬傲雪 MA NGO SUET, AUDREY 7.08 25

1008 鄭文靜 EAYLYN ELIZABETH CHENG 7.16 26

952 黄綽萱 WONG CHEUK HUEN 7.22 27

1012 邱于桐 YAU YU TUNG 7.43 28

810 周淽喬 CHOW ZI KIU MONIQUE

815 蕭愛麗 SIU OI LAI

825 黃晞瑜 WONG HEI YU

1075 張沁妍 CHEUNG SUM YIN

女子 2011年 - 20米 

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

823 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 7.33 1

893 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 7.33 1

1042 李宜霖 LEE YI LAM 7.50 3

1054 區信妍 KARINA AU 7.55 4

939 任梓尹 YAM TSZ WAN 7.92 5

889 黎曉臻 LAI HIU CHUN 7.96 6

928 黃若嵐 WONG YEUK LAM LEAH 8.02 7

834 黃敏莉 WONG MAN LEI 8.03 8

810 周淽喬 CHOW ZI KIU MONIQUE 8.06 9

853 莊睿 BAILEYS CHONG YUI 8.21 10

878 周晴 CHAU CHING 8.35 11

835 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 8.35 12

1055 郭靜瞳 KWOK CHING TUNG 8.38 13

1036 黃悦琳 WONG YUET LAM 8.47 14

914 鍾述恩 CAITLIN SUE YAN CHUNG 8.62 15

846 周穎彤 CHOW WING TUNG 8.67 16

841 黃子蕎 WONG TSZ KIU 8.71 17

935 林珈蕎 LAM KA KIU 8.77 18

1044 鄭筠怡 TEE KWAN YEE CARRIE 8.82 19

840 鍾昀希 CHUNG WAN HEI 8.85 20

933 吳朗琪 NG LONG KI 8.94 21

908 蔡易希 TSOI YIK HEI, HAZEL 8.99 22

969 余祉瑩 YU ZI YING XACVEE 9.01 23

980 陳樂彤 NATALIE CHAN 9.12 24

877 鄭卓蕎 CHENG CHEUK KIU HANNAH 9.29 25

865 莊焯彤 CHONG CHEUK TUNG 9.49 26

829 郭皜晴 KWOK HO CHING CHLOE 9.50 27

909 梁恩悅 LEUNG YAN YUET 9.59 28

827 林樂瑤 LAM LOK YIU 9.83 29

934 李思臻 LEE SZE CHUN 9.89 30

847 馬傲雪 MA NGO SUET, AUDREY 10.04 31

899 王愷晴 WING HOI CHING 10.12 32

1008 鄭文靜 EAYLYN ELIZABETH CHENG 10.29 33

932 陳佩妍 CHAN PUI YIN 10.4 34

1019 王烯諺 WONG HEI YIN 10.47 35

952 黄綽萱 WONG CHEUK HUEN 10.73 36

1070 梁銘懿 LEUNG MING YI LILITH 11.42 37

800 徐敏熹 TSUI ASHLYNN

815 蕭愛麗 SIU OI LAI

825 黃晞瑜 WONG HEI YU

848 黃舜翹 WONG SHUN KIU, SHANICE

881 王焯怡 WONG CHEUK YEE

931 黎凱晴 LAI HOI CHING

1075 張沁妍 CHEUNG SUM YIN

ABS

ABS

ABS

女子2011年 - 30米 

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次 備註

946 呂幸宜 LUI HANG YI 1.05 0.95 1.05 1

893 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 0.76 0.97 0.97 2

1042 李宜霖 LEE YI LAM 0.78 0.94 0.94 3

1033 林彥妤 LAM IN YU 0.94 0.85 0.94 4

906 李思蔚 LI SZE WAI 0.73 0.88 0.88 5

909 梁恩悅 LEUNG YAN YUET 0.75 0.85 0.85 6

897 段筱韻 ALENA TUEN 0.68 0.84 0.84 7

932 陳佩妍 CHAN PUI YIN 0.82 0.71 0.82 8

823 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 0.69 0.76 0.76 9

1012 邱于桐 YAU YU TUNG 0.18 0.74 0.74 10

1050 盧湉昕 LO TIM YAN 0.73 0.68 0.73 11

914 鍾述恩 CAITLIN SUE YAN CHUNG 0.7 0.7 0.7 12

1049 黃詩穎 WONG SZE WING 0.64 0.7 0.7 13

928 黃若嵐 WONG YEUK LAM LEAH 0.63 0.63 0.63 14

1054 區信妍 KARINA AU 0.53 0.61 0.61 15

975 吳日晴 NG BETHANY 0.49 0.55 0.55 16

846 周穎彤 CHOW WING TUNG DQ 0.5 0.5 17

885 譚旭珈 TAM YUK KAR DQ 0.47 0.47 18

840 鍾昀希 CHUNG WAN HEI 0.27 0.42 0.42 19

931 黎凱晴 LAI HOI CHING 0.13 0.17 0.17 20

805 陳祉澄 CHAN TSZ CHING 0.06 0.16 0.16 21

962 施孝霖 SI HAU LAM 0.14 DQ 0.14 22

826 林希純 HAYSEN LIN

848 黃舜翹 WONG SHUN KIU, SHANICE

879 湯靜恩 LEAH TONG

927 葉炘橋 YANKEE  IP

965 曾若嵐 TIFFANY TSANG YEUK NAM

971 陳以淳 BERNICE CHAN

1075 張沁妍 CHEUNG SUM YIN ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

   女子 2011年 - 立定跳遠                               

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次 備註

893 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 5.23 4.95 5.23 1

823 鄧雅文 TANG NGA MAN STEPHANIE 1.68 4.88 4.88 2

1049 黃詩穎 WONG SZE WING 4.66 4.75 4.75 3

1042 李宜霖 LEE YI LAM 4.56 4.67 4.67 4

834 黃敏莉 WONG MAN LEI 4.44 4.64 4.64 5

885 譚旭珈 TAM YUK KAR 3.75 2.31 3.75 6

1054 區信妍 KARINA AU 3.6 3.69 3.69 7

889 黎曉臻 LAI HIU CHUN 3.61 3.67 3.67 8

835 陳宛翹 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 3.63 DQ 3.63 9

879 湯靜恩 LEAH TONG 3.57 3.47 3.57 10

962 施孝霖 SI HAU LAM 3.32 3.28 3.32 11

822 張幃晴 CHEUNG VINCCI 3.24 3.28 3.28 12

909 梁恩悅 LEUNG YAN YUET 3.27 2.22 3.27 13

1033 林彥妤 LAM IN YU 1.37 3.25 3.25 14

853 莊睿 BAILEYS CHONG YUI 3.02 2.87 3.02 15

840 鍾昀希 CHUNG WAN HEI 2.97 2.36 2.97 16

847 馬傲雪 MA NGO SUET, AUDREY 2.8 2.9 2.9 17

877 鄭卓蕎 CHENG CHEUK KIU HANNAH 2.87 1.99 2.87 18

805 陳祉澄 CHAN TSZ CHING 2.77 2.64 2.77 19

897 段筱韻 ALENA TUEN 2.61 2.7 2.7 20

949 劉子翹 LAU TSZ KIU 2.4 2.66 2.66 21

980 陳樂彤 NATALIE CHAN 2.17 2.53 2.53 22

975 吳日晴 NG BETHANY 2.44 2.45 2.45 23

1036 黃悦琳 WONG YUET LAM 2.39 2.23 2.39 24

865 莊焯彤 CHONG CHEUK TUNG 2.32 DQ 2.32 25

1012 邱于桐 YAU YU TUNG 1.54 2.3 2.3 26

906 李思蔚 LI SZE WAI 1.82 2.02 2.02 27

899 王愷晴 WING HOI CHING 1.94 1.76 1.94 28

1070 梁銘懿 LEUNG MING YI LILITH 1.63 1.85 1.85 29

928 黃若嵐 WONG YEUK LAM LEAH 1.55 DQ 1.55 30

800 徐敏熹 TSUI ASHLYNN

815 蕭愛麗 SIU OI LAI

1075 張沁妍 CHEUNG SUM YIN

女子 2011年 - 擲豆袋    

ABS

ABS

ABS


